

The Information you have provided in this Club Membership Form will be used by MU Sport to facilitate your access to, and use of, MU Sport facilities and services through the relevant MU Sport Club with which you are a member. MU Sport may also use this information for its internal planning purposes and the development of a 'sports alumni' at the University. By completing this form, you provide your consent to the University using your information for these purposes. The University must comply with the *Privacy and Data Protection Act 2014 (VIC)* when collecting, using, disclosing and managing personal information. You may access the University's policy at <a href="http://www.unimelb.edu.au/governance/compliance/privacy">http://www.unimelb.edu.au/governance/compliance/privacy</a> and privacy queries may be directed to <a href="mailto:privacy-officer@unimelb.edu.au">privacy-officer@unimelb.edu.au</a>